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Bus 99 ม.รามคำแหง - เทเวศร์;Ramkhamhaeng - Thewet Go to website

Direction
ท่าปล่อยรถ เทเวศร์ (72);Thewet Bus Terminal (72) — 
ตรงข้ามมหาวิทยาลัยรามคำแหง;Ramkhamhaeng Universitty 
(Opposite)

35 stops

Open route schedule

ท่าปล่อยรถ เทเวศร์ (72);Thewet Bus Terminal (72)

สำนักงานก.พ;Office of the Civil Service Commission 
(Ocsc).

โรงเรียนราชวินิตร;Rajavinit School

สนามม้านางเลิ้ง;Nang Loeng Race Course

ตรงข้ามโรงพยาบาลมิชชั่น;Mission Hospital (Opposite)

อุรุพงษ์,โคลีเซียม (ถนนเพชรบุรีขาออก);Urupong

มหาวิทยาลัยราชภัฏวไลยอลงกรณ์ฯศูนย์กรุงเทพฯ;Valaya 
Alongkorn Rajabhat University under the Royal Patronage 
(Bangkok)

ตรงข้าม รร.กรุงเทพการบัญชี;Bangkok Business College 
(Opposite)

ตรงข้ามพันธุ์ทิพย์ประตูน้ำ;Pantip Pratunam (Opposite)

เพชรรามา;Phet Rama

เมโทรตรงข้ามตู้ทรูแขวงมักกะสัน;Metro

ตรงข้ามวัดมักกะสัน;Wat Makkasan (Opposite)

นิคมมักกะสัน(ถนนเพชรบุรีขาออก);Nikhom Makkasan

ตรงข้ามอาคารธนภูมิ;Thanapoom Building (Opposite)

ตรงข้ามโรงเรียนเซนต์ดอมินิก(รร.ดอนบอสโก);Saint Dominic 
School (Opposite)

ตรงข้าม มศว.ประสานมิตร;Srinakharinwirot University (op-
posite)

สุกี้เรือนเพชร;Ruen Petch

Route schedule
ท่าปล่อยรถ เทเวศร์ (72);Thewet Bus Terminal (72) — 
ตรงข้ามมหาวิทยาลัยรามคำแหง;Ramkhamhaeng Universitty 
(Opposite)

Monday 00:00

Tuesday 00:00

Wednesday 00:00

Thursday 00:00

Friday 00:00

Saturday 00:00

Sunday 00:00

Route info

Direction: ท่าปล่อยรถ เทเวศร ์(72);Thewet Bus Terminal (72)

Stops: 35

Trip Duration: 0 hour 53 min
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บริษัทอิตาเลียน-ไทย;Itd

ตรงข้ามสหพัฒนพิบูลย์;Saha Pattana Piboon (Opposite)

ศูนย์วิจัย;Research Center

ตรงข้ามชาญอิสสระทาวเวอร์ 2;Chan Issara Tower 2

แยกทองหล่อเหนือ(ขาออก);Thong Lo Intersrction (North)

เอวีต้าเอกมัย;Evita Ekkamai

โรงพยาบาลเพชรเวช;Petcharavej Hospital

ตลาดคลองตัน(ขาออก);Klongtan Market (Outbound)

ยูเอ็มทาวน์เวอร์คลองตัน;Um Tower Khlongton

การไฟฟ้าย่อยบางกะปิ;Mea Bangkapi Substation

โรงพยาบาลแพทย์ปัญญา(ซอยรามคำแหง5);Dr.Panya Gen-
eral Hospital

ฟู้ดแลนด์,เพอร์เฟคเพลส(รามคำแหง7);Foodland , Perfect 
Place (Ramkhamhaeng 7).

โรงเรียนอนุบาลใจทิพย์,เดอะมอลล์รามคำแหง 3;Jaitip Kinder-
garden School

บิ๊กซีราม,หมู่บ้านเสรี;ฺBig C Ramkhamhaeng

เมเจอร์รามคำแหง,โรงเรียนวัดเทพลีลา;Major Ramkhamngae

โรงเรียนวัดเทพลีลา;Wat Thepleela School

ซอยรามคำแหง 43/1;Ramkhamhaeng Road Soi 43/1

ตรงข้ามมหาวิทยาลัยรามคำแหง;Ramkhamhaeng Universitty 
(Opposite)



Direction
มหาวิทยาลัยรามคำแหง;Ramkhamhaeng Universitty — 
ตลาดเทเวศร์;Thewet Market

34 stops

Open route schedule

มหาวิทยาลัยรามคำแหง;Ramkhamhaeng Universitty

ตรงข้ามธนาคารกรุงเทพ สาขาถนนรามคำแหง-เทพลีลา;-
Bangkok Bank (Ramkhamhaeng-Thepleela) (Opposite)

อาคารเศรษฐศาตร์มหาวิทยาลัยรามคำแหง;Ramkhamhaeng 
Universitty

ซอยรามคำแหง 20(หมู่บ้านเสรี)ตรงข้ามบิ๊กซีราม;Soi 
Ramkhamngae 20

เดอะมอลล์รามคำแหง 2;The Mall Ramkhamhaeng 2

ตรงข้ามฟู้ดแลนด์,เพอร์เฟคเพลส;Foodland (Opposite), Per-
fect Place.

โรงพยาบาลแพทย์ปัญญา;Dr.Panya General Hospital

ตรงข้ามการไฟฟ้านครหลวงเขตบางกะปิ;Metropolitan Elec-
tricity Authority Bang Kapi

ตลาดคลองตัน(เพชรบุรี42);Klong Tan Market

โรงพยาบาลคลองตัน,ตรงข้ามโรงพยาบาลเพชรเวช;Klong Tan 
Hospital

แยกเอกมัย,เมรี;Ekamai Intersection

แยกทองหล่อเหนือ(ขาเข้า);Thong Lo Intersection (North)

ชาญอิสสระทาวเวอร์2เพชรบุรีตัดใหม่;Charn Issara Tower Ii

ตรงข้ามศูนย์วิจัย;Soi Soonvijai (Opposite)

บริษัท สหพัฒนพิบูลจำกัด,;Saha Pathanapibul Public Co., 
Ltd.

วัดใหม่ช่องลม;Wat Mai Chong Lom

ตรงข้ามสุกี้เรือนเพชร;Ruen Petch (Opposite)

มศว.ประสานมิตร;Srinakharinwirot University

โรงเรียนเซนต์ดอมินิก;Saint Dominic School

โรงแรมรอยัลปริ๊นซ์โฮเต็ล;Royal Prince Hotel

นิคมมักกะสัน(ถนนเพชรบุรีขาเข้า);Nikhom Makkasan

Route schedule
มหาวิทยาลัยรามคำแหง;Ramkhamhaeng Universitty — 
ตลาดเทเวศร์;Thewet Market

Monday 00:00

Tuesday 00:00

Wednesday 00:00

Thursday 00:00

Friday 00:00

Saturday 00:00

Sunday 00:00

Route info

Direction: มหาวิทยาลัยรามคำแหง;Ramkhamhaeng Univer-
sitty

Stops: 34

Trip Duration: 0 hour 52 min
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วัดมักกะสัน;Wat Makkasan

เมโทร;Metro

แยกประตูน้ำ;Pratunam Intersection

พันธุ์ทิพย์ประตูน้ำ;Pantip Pratunam

รร.กรุงเทพการบัญชี;Bangkok Business College

กิ่งเพชร;King Phet

อุรุพงษ์;Urupong

โรงพยาบาลมิชชั่น;Mission Hospital

ตรงข้ามสนามม้านางเลิ้ง;Nang Loeng Race Course (Oppo-
site)

วิทยาเขตพณิชยการพระนคร;Rmutp - Bangkok Commercial 
Campus

ทำเนียบรัฐบาล;Government House of Thailand

วังแดง;Wang Dang

ตลาดเทเวศร์;Thewet Market

99 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Watthana

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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